
 

0.0 R Shiloh Rd 1.2 0.0 R Shiloh Rd 1.2

1.2 L Skylane Blvd 1.7 1.2 L Skylane Blvd 1.7

2.9 R W Laughlin Rd 1.5 2.9 R W Laughlin Rd 1.5

4.3 R Slusser Rd 0.8 4.3 R Slusser Rd 0.8

5.1 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 5.1 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2

7.3 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 7.3 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

7.4 L Eastside Rd 1.2 7.4 L Eastside Rd 1.2

8.6 R Wohler Rd 1.1 8.6 R Wohler Rd 1.1

9.7 R Westside Rd 9.6 9.7 R Westside Rd 9.6

19.2 L Center St 0.2 19.2 L Center St 0.2

19.4  Flying Goat or Oakville 0.2 19.4  Flying Goat or Oakville 0.2

19.6 L Matheson St 0.4 19.6 L Matheson St 0.4

20.0 R 1st St 0.5 20.0 R 1st St 0.5

20.5 L Healdsburg Ave/Old Red 1.4 20.5 L Healdsburg Ave/Old Red 1.4

21.9 L Limerick Ln 0.4 21.9 L Limerick Ln 0.4

22.3 R Los Amigos Rd 2.1 22.3 R Los Amigos Rd 2.1

24.4 L Arata Ln 1.3 24.4 L Arata Ln 1.3

25.7 > Hembree 1.4 25.7 > Hembree 1.4

27.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.3 27.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.3

27.3 L Pleasant Ave 1.2 27.3 L Pleasant Ave 1.2

28.5 > Faught 1.1 28.5 > Faught 1.1

29.6 R E Shiloh Rd 0.8 29.6 R E Shiloh Rd 0.8

30.4 R Esposti  30.4 R Esposti  

0.0 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet 0.0 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Weekend Warmup Weekend Warmup


